
Proton Pro IV, Race Single
Volume L

97

112

118

137

229

230

230

231

62.4

70.7

72.1

83.8

Length CM Width CM

41.2

48.7

49.7

59.5

Tail Width CM

5.9

6.7

6.9

7.5

8680 C

8680 C

8680 C

8680 C

Comes without fin, (31 - 34), TB

Comes without fin, (35 - 39), Deep TB, Foil Ready

Comes without fin, (36 - 40), Deep TB, Foil Ready

Comes without fin, (44 - 47), Deep TB, Foil Ready

5.0 - 7.5

6.0 - 8.5

6.5 - 9.0 

7.5 - 10.0

Round 

Round 

Diffusor

Diffusor

Weight KG Color PMS Fins (Recommendations)Sail SQM Tail

Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 


